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Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details: Payment Method

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Check Number

Amount Paid
$43.77
$25.00

$175.73
$58.75
$25.00
$213.53
$184.50
$25.00
$300.00

$100.00
$300.00

20230479

May 23, 2023

May 23, 2023

$1,451.28

Amount Tendered

Credit Card $1,451.28

$1,451.28

$0.00

Ski Town Roofing, LLC, Address:29445 Scrub Oak Path, Phone:(970)

457-7088

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRRF230397 $43.77

PRRF230397 $25.00

PRRF230397 $175.73

PRRF230409 $58.75

PRRF230409 $25.00

PRRF230409 $213.53

PRRF230424 $184.50

PRRF230424 $25.00

PRRF230424 $300.00

PRRF230445 $100.00

PRRF230445 $300.00



