

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: Receipt Date: Date Paid: Full Amount:	20230479 May 23, 2023 May 23, 2023 \$1,451.28		
Payment Details:	Payment Method Credit Card	Amount Tendered \$1,451.28	Check Number
Amount Tendered: Change / Overage: Contact:	\$1,451.28 \$0.00 Ski Town Roofing, LLC, Address:29445 Scrub Oak Path, Phone:(970) 457-7088		

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Routt County Use Tax Fee Steamboat Springs Fire Department: Plan Review Fee	Reference Number PRRF230397 PRRF230397	Amount Owing \$43.77 \$25.00	Amount Paid \$43.77 \$25.00
Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF230397	\$175.73	\$175.73
Routt County Use Tax Fee	PRRF230409	\$58.75	\$58.75
Steamboat Springs Fire Department: Plan Review Fee	PRRF230409	\$25.00	\$25.00
Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF230409	\$213.53	\$213.53
Routt County Use Tax Fee	PRRF230424	\$184.50	\$184.50
Steamboat Springs Fire Department: Plan Review Fee	PRRF230424	\$25.00	\$25.00
Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF230424	\$300.00	\$300.00
Routt County Use Tax Fee	PRRF230445	\$100.00	\$100.00
Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF230445	\$300.00	\$300.00